

MAT SUIT. -77 of 2025 (CIS-77 of 2025)
CNR NO WBBB050003512025

Order No.06

12.05.2026

Today is fixed for w.s.

Ld. Lawyer for the petitioner is present today by filing hazira.

Time petition of O.P for filing w.s is allowed.

To 03-07-2026 for w.s.

A.D.J, Rampurhat
JO CODE -WB00885